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Sample Feedback  

“Students” 

 

 
 

  

 



Group A 

Excellent 4 

First Year B.E./B. Tech. 

1 Punctuality o the teacher 

3 Communication skill of the teacher 

2 Overall appearance and personality of the teacher 

7 Sincerity in teaching 

4 Subjet prepal alion by the teacher for delivering 

the lecture 

5 Ability of the teacher to explain a perticular concept 

College of Engineering aud Tec1nology, Aicola 

o Depth oi knowledge of the leacher ofor the subject 

he is teaching 

Good 3 

B 

8 Use of innovative teaching techniques like practical 

examples, case studies etc 

Any other observation 

12 Availability ut teacher during college hours 

13 Relationship with students 

60me 
Syllakr 

10 Ability of the teacher lo respond to difficuBties asked 

by students 

11 Paiticuiarity in conducting test, retest, evaluation, 

dispiaying marks 

For office use only 

9 Use oi supplenentary teaching imethods like providing 

class notes, printed notes, references etc 

Subject 

M-I 

EP 

EM 

FEED BACK 

CP 

Branch 

Name of Teacher 

Prof.S.D,Deshmukh/Prof.S.R.Bhuse 

PIof.S.J.Nigwal 

Prof.P.D.Bhanawat 

Fair 

Frof.A.R.Desipandie 

Subjec1 M 

Total 

CIVIL 

Count 

2 

Teacher SSD/SRB SJN 

30 

20 

3 

3 

| 2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

Date: 

3 

Poor 

3 

2 

2 

2 

changer n gineesing 

2 2 

3 

Sem: I 

2 

3 

2 

2. 

L3 30 

26/11/19 

3 

3 

PDB 

3 

EM 

2 

(Students) Theory 

3 

3 

3 

Session 

2019-20 

CP 

ARD 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4) L20 
Physic 



Group A 

Excellent 4 

First Year B.E./B. Tech. 

1 Punctuality of the teacher 

3 Communication skill of the teacher 

2 Overall appearance and personality of the teacher 

4 Subject preparation by the teacher for delivering 

the lecture 

7 Sincerity in teaching 

Coliege of Engineering and Technology, Akola 
FEED BACK 

Gool 

5 Ability of the teacher to explain a perticular concept 

6 Depth of knowledge of the teacher ofor the subject 

he is teaching 

8 Use of iunovative leaching techniques like practical 
examples, case studies eic 

12 Availability of teacher during college hours 

Any other observation 

11 Particularity i condting test, retesL, evaluation, 

displaying inarks 

13 Relationship with students 

9 Use of supplermentary teaching methods like providing 

class nctes, printed netes, references.etc 

2. 

10 Ability of the teacher to respond to difficulties asked 

by students 

For office use only 

Subject 

Branch 

EP 

EM 

CP 

Chom'ca. 

Name of Teacher 

lProf.S.D.Deshukh/Pro! S.R.Bhuse 

Prof.SJ.Nigwal 

Fair 

Prof.P.D,Bhanawat 

The newly added sylabbesopi. 
ChincCrina phsics 

Prof.A.R.Desipande 

Subject M-I 

Total 

Teacher SSD/SRB SJN 

Count 

45 

2 

39 
34 
23 

4 

Date: 

2 

Sem: I 

Poor 

EP 

3 

(students) Theory 

26/11/19 

EM 

PDB 

2 

2 2 

222 

Session 

2019-20 

CP 

ARD 

2. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

222 

2 

3 

39. 23] 
rom unit no. 

is not rea,oired 



Group A 

Excellent 4 

First Year B.E./ B. Tech. 

1 Punctuality of the teacher 

2 Overall appearance and personality of the teacher 

3 Communication skill of the teacher 

4 Subject preparation by the teacher for delivering 

the lecture 

7 Sincerity in teaching 

5 Ability of the teacher to explain a perticular concept 

6 Depth of knowledge of the teacher ofor the subject 

he is teaching 

College of Engineering and Technology, Aiola 
FEED BACK 

Good 

8 Use of innovative teaching techniques like practical 

examp!es, case siudies etc 

9 Use of supplerrentary teaching methods like providing 

class ioLes, printed note5, references etc 

11 Parlicularity in conducting test, retest, evaluation, 

displaying marks 

12 Availability of teacher during college hours 

Any other observation 

10 Ability of tie teacher to respOnd to difficulties asked 

by stuients 

13 Relationship with students 

For office use only 

Subjecu 

M-I 

Branch Chemicat 

EP 

EM 

CP 

Naime of Teacher 

Fair 

| Prof.S.D. Deshukt1/Prof.S iR.Bhuse 

ProfSJNipwal 

Piof.P.D,Bhanawat 

PrcfA.F.Deshpande 

Subject 
Teacher sSD/SRB 

Totai 

Counl 

37 

2 

32 

M-I 

25 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Date: 

3 

The nsly cd syltabL[ Arem 

Poor 

Sem: I 

EP 

SJN 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

(Students) Theory 

26/11/19 

EM 

PDB 

3 

313 

3 

3 

3 

6 

3 

2 

3 

3 

Session 

2019-20 

CP 

ARD 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

9 2 

2. 

shuld b delctd 



Group A 

|Excellent 4 

First Year B.E./ B. Tech. 

1 Punctuality of the teacher 

3 Comnmunication skill of the teacher 

2 Overall appearance and personality of the teacher 

7 Sincerity in teaching 

4 Subject preparation by the teacher for delivering 

the lecture 

College of Engineering and Technology, Akola 

5 Ability of the teacher to explain a perticular concept 

Good 

6 Depth of knowledge oí the teacher ofor the subject 

he is teaching 

B 

8 Use of innoative teaching techniques like practical 

examples, case studies etc 

Any other observation 

12 Availability of teacher during college hours 

13 Relationsiip with students 

9 Use of supplementary teaching methods like providing 

class notes, prinied notes, references etc 

13 Particulaity in conducting test, retest, evaluation, 

display1ng marks 

For office use only 

10 Ability of the teacher to respond to difficulties asked 

by students 

Subject 

M-I 

EP 

EM 

FEED BACK 

CP 

BranchvpMechanaalEngg 

iffe cnt 
Naine of Teacher 

Prof.S.D. Deshnukh/ProtSR Bhuse 

Prot.S.J.Nigwal 

Prof.P.D.Bhanawat 

rair 

Prof.AR.Deshpande 

Total 

Subject| 
Teacher SSD/SRB SJN 

2 

Count 

37 

M-I 

Date: 

3 
|3 

Poor 

EP 

3 

Sem: I 

23 

3 

| 4 

|3 

3 

3 

26/11/19 

1 

EM 

1ime /nderendent Schoedirgco euchn 
tatally 

PDB 

4 

(Students) Theory 

4 

3 

3 

Session 

2019-20 

33 

ARD 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 3 

CP 

32 

43 



Group A 

Excellent 4 

First Year BE./ B. Tech. 

1 Punctuality of the teacher 

2 Overall appearance and personality of the teacher 

3 Communication skill of the teacher 

he is teaching 

7 Sincerity in teaching 

4 Subjeci preparation by the 'eacher for delivering 

the lecture 

College of Engincering and Technology, Alkola 
FEED BACK 

5 Ability of the teacher to explain a perticular concepi 

6 Depth of krowledge of the teachei ofor the subject 

B 

Good 

by students 

3 

8 Use of inncvative teaching techniques like practica! 

examples, case studies etc 

Ary other observation 

9 Use of supplementary teaching methods like providing 

class notes, printed notes, references etc 

10 Ability cí tie teacher to respond to difficulties asked 

13 Relationship with studeats 

For office use on!ly 

11 Particularit in conducing test, ietest, evaluation, 

displaying marks 
12 Avaiiability of teacher during college hours 

Subject 

EM 

CP 

|Branch C.S.E. 

Nane of Teacher 

|Prof.3.D Deshmul /Prof.S.R.Dhuse 

ProfSJ.Niewal 

Prof.P.).Bhanawvat 

ProíA R.Deshpande 

Fair 

Subject 
Teacher SSD/SRB 

Total 

Count 

35 
31 
3S 

M-I 

28 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Date 

Sem: I 

Poor 

-P 

SJN 

2 

2 

M 

26/11/19 

1 

2 

EM 

33 

(Students) Theory 

PDB 

3 

2 

2 

Session 

13 

2019-20 

CP 

3 

ARD 

2 

34 

2 

333 

2 

2 2 

2 
2 

3 3I3sI28 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sample Feedback  

“ Teachers ” 

 

 
 

  

 











 

 

 

 

 

 

Sample Feedback  

“ Employers ” 

 

 
 

  

 













 

 

 

 

 

 

Sample Feedback  

“ Alumni ” 

 

 
 

  

 



Name: 

Date of Birth: 

Designation:-Gm 

Current Organization & Address: 

rmanent Address: 

Contact No.. g9 o 996oy3 

For Institute : 
Suggestions for Improvement: 

For Department: 

College of Engineering and Technology Akola 
Shri Shivnji Education Society, Amravati's 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

SILVER JUBILEE ALUMNI MEET-|" Feb 2020 
95'Batch 

> Placement: 

Most Memorable moment in the Institute: 

> Joint Project: 
Project Materials: 

Date:01/Feb/2020 

Place: Akola. 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 

Year of Passing: 

Do you feel proud to be associated with C.0. E. T. A. as an Alumni? 

How would you like to help the Department ? 

Kanas 

Personal Details 

Generous IDonation for Depart1ment: 

Any Other: 

E-nmil: 

Rast Bhanh 
Experience: 

Feedback 

Branch: lea 

The frjet cane clun 

Sfgnayáre 



Name- >.sat 
Contact No. 

DesignauOR: 

Date of Birtlh:- 23skaZ2Yar of Passing:- 1935 

mancnt Address: 

For Departinent: 

Suggestions for Inprovement: 
For lustitute : 

Placement: 

College of Engineering and Technology Akola 

> Training: 

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

SILVER JUBILEE ALUMNI MEET- |" Feb 2020 
95'Batch 

Curen Organization & Address:- Dela Magle cale Ensmagnine 

Joint-Project: 

º Projcc Materials: 

32221G 

Any Other: 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 

How would you like to help tue Department ? 

Date:) 1/Feb/2020 

Place: Akola. 

Personal Details 

Generous Donation for Department: 

Do you feel proud tu be assoeiated vith C.0. E. T. A. as an Alumni? 4 Ven. heu, 
Most Memorabie nomeat in the Institute: 

E-mail: 

Experience: 
aeldbuileine 

Branch: 

Feedback 

cherei 

234 

Siguature 

Ceem 



Name: 

Date of Birth:- 7-09 -1973 
Co:ntact No.- 937|107341 

College of Engincering and Technology Akola 
DErARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

SLVER JUBILEE ALUMNI MEET- 1" Feh 2020 
95'Batclh 

Aashay Kishe Mezey 

Shri Shivaji Educntion Society, Amravati's 

Suggestions for lwprovement: 
For Institute : 

> Placenient: 

Training: 

ALUMNI FEEDBALK FORM 

Current Organization & Address:-_J NF 0SY5 LID: RaiW Gandhi Snfolech Paek 
Hin awa di, Fhase I,PUNE 

Designation:- Sr Prieet Managei (IT). 

Joint Project: 

> Project Materials: 

Personal Details 

Year of Passing:- \995 

How would you like to heijp he Department ? 

manent Address:-_ES, Hasb MhA Nars Read AUNH PUNIE 41904 

Datc:)1/Feb!2020 
Place: Akola. 

Do you feel proud to be associated witlh C.0, E.'T. A. as an Alumni? 

E-mail: 

Most Menorable anoneut in the instiiute: W Sr.Prfes5rs impashngLectwscs and 

taking brmgh the applicathim a. parbede 

i Generous Donation ior Depariment: ec 

Auy Olier: 

ahoynteyaqmal(or 
41057 

Experience:-

Teedback 

For Deparinnent: ShuldnThe studerts 
make them mden.ee magh toface 

2 yrs 

Branch: 

Yes 

upto cetain extent:" 

Signute 

firt 
nteieS. to.1ethebreak 



Name:- Dx. 
Date of Birth:-o1<97l 1474 

Contaci No.-9260So19 
Current Organ:ization & Address: 

College of Engineering and Technology Akola 

Designation:- letutasel. h) 

Shri Shivaji Edueation Sociely, Amravati's 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

SILVER JUBILEE ALUMNI MEET - I" Feb 2020 
95' Batch 

Suggestions for Improvement: 

Placement: 

Training: 

fchub 

Most Meneralle moment in the institute: 

Joint Project: 
> Project Materials: 

ALUMNI FEEOBACK FORM 

Date:01/Feb/2020 

Place: Akola. 

Do you fecl proud to be assoeiated witlh C.O. E. T. A. as an Alumni? 

How would you ike to help the Departnent ? 

Year of Passing:-49 

Personal Details 

For InstituteAueheallassome shel o 

º Generous Donation fer Department: 
Any Other: 

E-mail: 
Branch:Ckeisd 

pchaukaa E yabes. 

Feedhack 

Experience:-25_ 

elne 

Signature 



Name: 

Contac1 No.. 
Curent Organizati0: & Address: 

Date of Birth:-06AY LA7L Year of Pass1ng 
PRASHBTAG0LE. 

For Institute : 

College of Engincering and Technology Akola 

KLNAT 
Designation2ROLESSCPEALIS Experience: 

Suggestious for lmprovement: 

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

SIL VER JUBILEE ALUMNI MEET- | Feb 2020 
95'Batch 

For Deparinent: 

nanent Address- _SOKVLAWAML^DPAcACEKAR 

Do you feel proud to be associated with C.0. E. T. A. as an Alumni? 

Plaement: 

Training: 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 

i. Joint Project: 

Most Menorable ruonent in the Institute:ZHEBEE oAN NE NI 

How would yoa ike éo heip he Department ? 

º Project Materiols: 

Personal Details 

Aily Othcr: 

SAYcOLLEHILIOd c20BE2NTERMJERN: 

Date:01/Feb/2020 

Place: Akola. 

Generous Donation for Deparunenl: 

E-mail:- P&AIHANTLWGOLE6 e yAHD:0 Lvd 
Branch: 

Feedback 

cHENCE 

Siguatue 


	

